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RESEARCH ACTIVITIES

Organization of a conference or a seminar
2002 - Now: Creator of the research workshops of the Management Department (MOS)

(ESSEC Business School France)
2021 - 2021: Past and present metaphors in management science (ESSEC Business School 

France)

Function in an academic association
2005 - 2006: Board member (Association Internationale de Management Stratégique )
2020 - Now: Board member (Société Française de Management )
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Member of an academic association
2000 - Now: Academy of Management (AOM) 
2000 - Now: Administrative Sciences Association of Canada (ASAC) 
1995 - Now: Gerpisa 
1999 - Now: International Marketing and Purchasing Group (IMP) 
2017 - Now: Société Française du Management (SFM) (Société Française de Management 

France)
2002 - Now: Strategic Management Society (SMS) 
1999 - Now: Association Internationale de Management Stratégique (AIMS) 
2008 - Now: Association Francophone de Comptabilité (AFC) 
2018 - Now: European Academy of Management (EURAM) 
2010 - Now: European Accounting Association (EAA) 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

